
Schooling Dressage

Intro

Sarah Nipwoda AA Vegeta 1

Debbie Heald AA Bocci 2

Tracy Venier AA Valentino 3

Alice Morse Master  Fearless 1

Alyce Denver Master  Remington DL 2

Robin Spitzenberger Master  Golden Snitch 3

Kelsy Peterson Open Griffin 1

Danielle Toscono Open Tito 2

Kathy King Open Cadence 3

Training

Lauren Woodburn AA My Duet 1

Karen Rubin AA Pax 2

Linda Drejza AA Impressive JoJo 3

Sarah Nipwoda AA Vegeta 4

Kristy Truax‐Nichols AA Bright Cloud 5

Jacqueline Pizzini AA Bright Cloud 6

Jessica Timlin AA Zippo 7

Becky Wolfe AA Ozon 8

Michelle Latham AA Bright Cloud 9

Ava Colon Junior Heigh Jude 1

Sarah Renz Junior Aragon 2

Rachel Staib Junior Daiquiri Dancer 3

Jen Carl Master  Savannah 1

Ellen Lafferty Master  Rio 2

Lauren Annett Open Chilkoot W‐S 1

Kris Poole Open Fames Rebellion 2

Danielle Toscono Open Tito** 3

Danielle Toscono Open Harvey 4

Lauren Annett Open Ezekiel 5

First

Linda Drejza AA Impressive JoJo 1

Megan Kuon Junior Resplendent 1

Sharon Sexton Master  Furstafire 1

Alice Morse Master  Afhgan NTF 2

Renee Dixon Open Ducatti 1

Darcy Miller Open Due Process 2

Danielle Toscono Open Harvey 3

Katie Weagley Open Stormin In Seattle 4

Monica Fiss Open Old Fashioned Love Song 5

Second

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden 1

Barbara Fawcett Master  Romy 1
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Third

Melanie Delduco Junior Sangria 1

Lauren Kramer Junior Mazur 2

Darcy Miller Open RH Independence 1

Darcy Miller Open Ozon 2

Fourth

Darcy Miller Open Ozon 1

Musical Freestyle

Sharon Sexton Master  Furstafire 1

Darcy Miller Open Due Process 1

Katie Weagley Open Stormin In Seattle 2

Darcy Miller Open Ozon 3

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden 1

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden 2

Rachel Staib Junior Daiquiri Dancer 1

Western

Joanne Haughan AA Smokin White Gun (lvl 2) 1

Joanne Haughan AA Smokin White Gun (lvl 3) 2

Betty Lewandowski Master Echo (Basic) 1

Darcy Miller Open WCA Imminint Danger (Intro) 1

Kelsy Peterson Open Smooch (Intro) 2

Kelsy Peterson Open Kitty (Intro) 3

Betty Lewandowski Master Echo (Basic MFS) 1

Recognized Dressage

Training

Erin Bailey AA Ivegazz 1

Paula Oliver AA Shading 2

Genevieve Oliver Junior Dhuplicity 1

Rachel Staib Junior Daiquiri Dancer 2

Lauren Annett Open Chilkoot W‐S 1

Kris Poole Open Fames Rebellion 2

Kathy King Open RSC Gold Profection 3

Ange Bean Open Mulligan 4

First

Paula Oliver AA Shiloh 1

Katie Novotny AA Cosmic Messenger 2

Linda Drejza AA Impressive JoJo 3

Sharon Sexton Master Furstafire 1

Alice Morse Master Afghan NTF 2

Darcy Miller Open Due Process 1

Renee Dixon Open Ducatti 2
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Anecia Delduco Open Crown Royal 3

Ange Bean Open Mulligan 4

Katie Weagley Open Stormin In Seattle 5

Second

Carol Lippa AA Bella Mondo 1

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden 2

Lauren Annett Open Davina 1

Anecia Delduco Open Crown Royal 2

Barbara Fawcett Master Romy 1

Third

Jill Green AA Feivel Mousekewitz 1

Carol Lippa AA Bella Mondo 2

Sofia Ireland Junior Salon 1

Lauren Annett Open Davina 1

Ange Bean Open Capitano 2

Darcy Miller Open RH Independence 3

Darcy Miller Open Ozon 4

Fourth

Darcy Miller Open Ozon 1

PSG

Anne Miller AA Prior VA 1

Erin Bailey AA Simson‐Go 2

Ange Bean Open BR Danny's Secret 1

Inter 1

Erin Bailey AA Simson‐Go 1

Melanie Delduco Junior Flacon 1

Anecia Delduco Open Captain Morgan 1

Ange Bean Open BR Danny's Secret 2

Musical Freestyle

Sharon Sexton Master Furstafire (1st lvl) 1

Ange Bean Open Capitano (2nd lvl) 1

Darcy Miller Open Due Process (1st lvl) 2

Anecia Delduco Open Crown Royal (1st lvl) 3

Darcy Miller Open Ozon (4th lvl) 4

Carol Lippa AA Bella Mondo (3rd lvl) 1

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden (3rd lvl) 2

Becky Wolfe AA Celtic Maiden (2nd lvl) 3

Musical Freestyle 3rd lvl Open

Ange Bean Open Capitano 1

Darcy Miller Open RH Independence 2
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Lauren Annett Open Davina 3

Kathy King Open Primarosa de Brio 4

Western

Joanne Haughan AA Smokin White Gun (lvl 3) 1

Linda Drejza AA Impressive JoJo (Basic) 1

Katie Weagley Open Traum (Basic) 1

Joanne Haughan AA Smokin White Gun (Lvl 3 MFS) 1

Katie Weagley Open Traum (Basic MFS) 1

Combined Test

Elementay

Tracy Venier AA Valentino 1

Brian Moore Junior Buddy 1

Katherine Jackson Junior Crestview Lucky Penny 2

Logan Keane Junior Charmsley Follee 2

Jen Carl Master Savannah 1

Intro

Merrilyn Ratliff AA Keeper of the Stars 1

Greg Newell AA Twirler 1

Brian Moore Junior Buddy 1

Logan Keane Junior Charmsley Follee 2

Karen Rubin Master Pax 1

Ellen Kelly Master Little Chief 2

Beg. Novice

Merrilyn Ratliff AA Keeper of the Stars 1

Olivia McDowell AA Remarkable 2

Greg Newell AA Twirler 2

Cayla Rubin Junior Celtic Lass 1

Ellen Kelly Master Little Chief 1

Monica Fiss Open Valentino 1

Novice

Cayla Rubin Junior Celtic Lass 1

Monica Fiss Open Remarkable 1

Training

Eliza Herman AA Shootmetothemoon 1

Modified

Eliza Herman AA Shootmetothemoon 1

Prelim

Monica Fiss Open Malibu Rock 1

Monica Fiss Open Old Fashioned Love Song 1
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Bronze Medal

Linda Swank Sliver Medal

Betty Lewandowski Sharon Sexton

Lauren Woodburn Becky Wolfe

Erin Bailey Renee Dixon

Jen Carl Sofia Ireland

Sofia Ireland

Sarah Nipwoda

Schooling Eventing

Elementary

Merrilyn Ratliff AA Keeper of the Stars 1

Tracy Venier AA Valentino 2

Logan Keane Junior Charmsley Follee 1

Brian Moore Junior Buddy 2

Katherine Jackson Junior Crestview Lucky Penny 3

Intro

Greg Newell AA Twirler 1

Merrilyn Ratliff AA Keeper of the Stars 2

Olivia McDowell AA Remarkable 3

Ellen Kelly Master Little Chief 1

Karen Rubin Master Pax 2

Beg. Novice

Olivia McDowell AA Remarkable 1

Eliza Herman AA Shootmetothemoon 2

Monica Fiss Open Valentino 1

Monica Fiss Open Eight Ball Corner Pocket 2

Novice

Eliza Herman AA Shootmetothemoon 1

Cayla Rubin Junior Celtic Lass 1

Monica Fiss Open Remarkable 1

Training

Monica Fiss Open Remarkable 1

Prelim

Monica Fiss Open Old Fashioned Love Song 1

Recognized Eventing

Beg. Novice

Cayla Rubin Junior Celtic Lass 1

Novice

Ellie Marie Hora Open Et Toi 1
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Training

Ellie Marie Hora Open Bobbin for Gold 1

Ellie Marie Hora Open STF No Doubt 2

Ellie Marie Hora Open Et Toi 3

Prelim

Monica Fiss Open Old Fashioned Love Song 1

Ellie Marie Hora Open Bobbin for Gold 2

Monica Fiss Open Malibu Rock 3

Ellie Marie Hora Open STF No Doubt 4

Recognized Eventing

Beg. Novice

Cayla Rubin Junior Celtic Lass 1

Novice

Ellie Marie Hora Open Et Toi 1

Training

Ellie Marie Hora Open Bobbin for Gold 1

Ellie Marie Hora Open STF No Doubt 2

Ellie Marie Hora Open Et Toi 3

Prelim

Monica Fiss Open Old Fashioned Love Song 1

Ellie Marie Hora Open Bobbin for Gold 2

Monica Fiss Open Malibu Rock 3

Ellie Marie Hora Open STF No Doubt 4
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